


COCKTAILS GIN & TONICS
2-4-£15 ON ALL COCKTAILS & SPRITZ ) )
Available all day Tuesday-Friday Single or double shot option 25ml S50ml
Newcastle Elderflower - tonic, elderflower liqueur, lemon 8.5 14.25
Dark & Stormy — dark rum, ginger beer, lime, bitters 9 Brockmans - tonic, pink grapefruit 8 13.25
B|oody Mary = Stoli Vodka, tomato juice, spices 9 Hepple Gin - tonic, juniper berries 85 14.25
Negroni = Brockman’s Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso, orange 9.5
Espresso Martini — Stoli Vodka, coffee liqueur, 9.5 Agnes Arber Arbaroretum - tonic, lime 75 1225
espresso, vanilla Tanqueray - tonic, pink grapefruit, juniper berries 75 12.25
Bramble - Hendrick's Gin, lemon juice, sugar, 9.5 . )
. . . Hendricks - tonic, cucumber, black pepper 75 12.25
creme de cassis, berries
Cosmopolitan - Stoli Vodka, Triple-Sec, cranberry juice, lime 9 St Mary’s — tonic, raspberries 8 13.25
Old Fashioned ~ Woodford Reserve Bourbon, 9.5 Hendricks Grand Cabaret — tonic, strawberries 8.5 14.25
demerara sugar, angostura bitters, orange
SPRITZ MOCKTAILS
Classic Bellini — peach purée, prosecco 9 Gordons 0% - tonic. lime 5
Kir Roya| — créme de cassis, prosecco 9
. Mochito - apple, lime, mint, sugar, ginger ale 4.5
Apero| SPrltz — Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange 9.5
Hugo ~ elderflower, prosecco, soda, mint 95 Whit|ey Bay Sunset - orange juice, lemonade, grenadine 4.5
Pimms and Lemonade — Pimms & lemonade 8.5 Temperance 75 - lemon, elderflower, tonic 4
BEERS & CIDERS
380ml  500mlbtl  1.5lt Jug
Blackfriars St. Dominic’s Lager 5% ABV 4.9 6.7 17.5 Hadrian Border Grainger Ale 4.6% ABV 500m| of 6.9
Blackfriars St. Dominic’s Pale ale 4% ABV 4.9 6.7 17.5 South West Orchard Cider 5% ABY 500m 6.5
Blackfriars St. Dominic’s IPA 45% ABV 4.9 6.7 17.5 South West Orchard Raspberry Cider 4% ABV 500 6.5
Blackfriars St Dominic’s Seasonal Beer — Please ask Heineken Zero 0.05% ABV 330ml 4.7

No/Low-alcoholic beer specials — please ask

gf Gluten free

RESTAURANT

0191 447 0500

GEORDIE

COMFORT FOOD




SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE ROSE WINE
125ml  Bottle 175ml 500ml Bottle

Prosecco, Stelle d’ltalia, 71 34 White Zinfandel, 6.5 17.5 25
Veneto, Italy California, USA
NV Champagne Gobillard Brut Tradition, 54 Embrujo Rosado Garnacha Organic, 7.25 19.5 28
France Castilla-La Mancha, Spain
WHITE WINE RED WINE

175ml 500ml  Bottle 175ml 500ml  Bottle
Stormy Cape Chenin Blanc, 6.75 18 26 Stormy Cape Shiraz, 6.9 19 27
Western Cape, South Africa Western Cape, South Africa
Embrujo Verdejo Organic, 7.25 19.5 28 Embrujo Tempranillo Organic, 7.5 20 29
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain Castilla-La Mancha, Spain
Sartori Pinot Grigio, 7.25 19.5 28 La Place Merlot IGP Pays d’Oc, 7.75 21 30
Veneto, ltaly Languedoc-Roussillon, France
Lanya Sauvignon Blanc, 7.5 20 29 ERA Organic Sangiovese, Cantine Volpi, 7.95 22 31
Central Valley, Chile Marche, Italy
ERA Organic Grillo, Cantine Volpi, 30 Pinot Noir Les Mougeottes, 32
Sicily, Italy Languedoc, France
Rioja Blanco, Heredad de Tejada, Vintae, 8.5 23 33 Project Malbec, 8.75 24 34
Rioja, Spain Mendzoza, Argentina
Palooza Viognier, Aubert et Mathieu, 35 Old Bean Truck Cabernet, d’Arenberg, 34
Languedoc-Roussillon, France McLaren Vale, Australia
Sauvignon Blanc, Frost Pocket, 37 Cotes Du Rhone LEnfant Terrible, 35
Marlborough, New Zealand Rhéne Valley, France
‘Alba Martin’ Albarino, Martin Codax, 39 Nero d’Avola Molino A Vento, 36
Rias Baixas, Spain Sicily, Italy

+ 125ml available on request

0191 447 0500

RESTAURANT

GELRDIE

COMFORT FOOD




0191 447 0500

VODKA

Stoli
Stoli Vanilla

25ml unless stated otherwise

GIN

Tanqueray
Hendricks

25ml unless stated otherwise

Agnes Arber Arbaroretum
Newecastle

Brockmans

St Mary’s

Hepple Gin

Hendricks Grand Cabaret

RUM
Captain Morgan Dark Rum

Bacardi

25ml unless stated otherwise

Sailor Jerry’s Spiced

WHISKY

Famous Grouse

25ml unless stated otherwise

Jameson’s

Jack Daniel’s
Ardbeg 10yr
Highland Park 12yr
Bowmore 12yr
Talisker 10yr
Woodford Reserve
Monkey Shoulder
Glenfiddich 12yr

4.25
4.75

4.75
4.75
4.75
5.75
5.25
5.75
5.75
5.75

4.75
4.75
5.25

3.75
4.25
4.75
6.75
5.25
5.25
6.25
5.25

5.5

DIGESTIFS 25mlunless stated otherwise

Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
2017 LBV Port, Quinta do Crasto 70ml

5.25
6.75
6.75

LI QU EURS 25mlunless stated otherwise

Kahlua | Tia Maria

Sambuca | Tequila

Malibu | Southern Comfort

Drambuie | Amaretto

Pernod | Campari

Martini Rosso | Bianco | Extra Dry 50m
Baileys 50!

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola 330ml/200m|

Diet Coke 330ml/200ml

Franklins Lemonade 200m!

Franklins Tonic/Light Tonic 200m
Franklins Elderflower Lemonade 275m!
Franklins Raspberry Lemonade 275m|
Franklins Ginger Beer 275m|
Schweppes Tomato Juice 200!

Fresh fruit juice 250m|

Franklins Ginger Ale 200m|

Mineral Water (Sparkling) 750m! bottle

HOT DRINKS
Tea — English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Herbal

Espresso | Single-shot Americano

Double Espresso | Double-shot Americano | Macchiato
Latte | Cappuccino | Flat White

Flavoured Latte

Liqueur Coffee — with your choice of alcohol

RESTAURANT

3.75
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

3.50/2.75
3.50/2.75
2.75

2.75

3.5

4

4

341

25

3.5

3.5

2.8
3.2
3.5
3.75
from 7

GELRDIE

COMFORT FOOD



