

HINNIES

RESTAURANT

COCKTAILS

2-4-£15 ON ALL COCKTAILS & SPRITZ

Available all day Tuesday-Friday

Dark & Stormy – dark rum, ginger beer, lime, bitters	9
Bloody Mary – Stolli Vodka, tomato juice, spices	9
Negroni – Brockman's Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso, orange	9.5
Espresso Martini – Stolli Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, vanilla	9.5
Bramble – Hendrick's Gin, lemon juice, sugar, crème de cassis, berries	9.5
Cosmopolitan – Stolli Vodka, Triple-Sec, cranberry juice, lime	9
Old Fashioned – Woodford Reserve Bourbon, demerara sugar, angostura bitters, orange	9.5

SPRITZ

Classic Bellini – peach purée, prosecco	9
Kir Royal – crème de cassis, prosecco	9
Aperol Spritz – Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange	9.5
Hugo – elderflower, prosecco, soda, mint	9.5
Pimms and Lemonade – Pimms & lemonade	8.5

GIN & TONICS

Single or double shot option	25ml	50ml
Newcastle Elderflower – tonic, elderflower liqueur, lemon	8.5	14.25
Brockmans – tonic, pink grapefruit	8	13.25
Heppele Gin – tonic, juniper berries	8.5	14.25
Agnes Arber Arbaroretum – tonic, lime	7.5	12.25
Tanqueray – tonic, pink grapefruit, juniper berries	7.5	12.25
Hendricks – tonic, cucumber, black pepper	7.5	12.25
St Mary's – tonic, raspberries	8	13.25
Hendricks Grand Cabaret – tonic, strawberries	8.5	14.25

MOCKTAILS

Gordons 0% – tonic, lime	5
Mochito – apple, lime, mint, sugar, ginger ale	4.5
Whitley Bay Sunset – orange juice, lemonade, grenadine	4.5
Temperance 75 – lemon, elderflower, tonic	4

BEERS & CIDERS

	380ml	500ml btl	1.5lt Jug	
Blackfriars St. Dominic's Lager 5% ABV	4.9	6.7	17.5	
Blackfriars St. Dominic's Pale ale 4% ABV	4.9	6.7	17.5	
Blackfriars St. Dominic's IPA 4.5% ABV	4.9	6.7	17.5	
Blackfriars St Dominic's Seasonal Beer – Please ask				
Hadrian Border Grainger Ale 4.6% ABV 500ml <i>gf</i>				6.9
South West Orchard Cider 5% ABV 500ml				6.5
South West Orchard Raspberry Cider 4% ABV 500ml				6.5
Heineken Zero 0.05% ABV 330ml				4.7

No/Low-alcoholic beer specials – please ask

gf Gluten free

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

	125ml	Bottle
Prosecco, Stelle d'Italia, Veneto, Italy	7.1	34
NV Champagne Gobillard Brut Tradition, France		54

WHITE WINE

	175ml	500ml	Bottle
Stormy Cape Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa	6.75	18	26
Embrujo Verdejo Organic, Castilla-La Mancha, Spain	7.25	19.5	28
Sartori Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy	7.25	19.5	28
Lanya Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley, Chile	7.5	20	29
ERA Organic Grillo, Cantine Volpi, Sicily, Italy			30
Rioja Blanco, Heredad de Tejada, Vintae, Rioja, Spain	8.5	23	33
Palooza Viognier, Aubert et Mathieu, Languedoc-Roussillon, France			35
Sauvignon Blanc, Frost Pocket, Marlborough, New Zealand			37
'Alba Martin' Albariño, Martin Codax, Rias Baixas, Spain			39

ROSE WINE

	175ml	500ml	Bottle
White Zinfandel, California, USA	6.5	17.5	25
Embrujo Rosado Garnacha Organic, Castilla-La Mancha, Spain	7.25	19.5	28

RED WINE

	175ml	500ml	Bottle
Stormy Cape Shiraz, Western Cape, South Africa	6.9	19	27
Embrujo Tempranillo Organic, Castilla-La Mancha, Spain	7.5	20	29
La Place Merlot IGP Pays d'Oc, Languedoc-Roussillon, France	7.75	21	30
ERA Organic Sangiovese, Cantine Volpi, Marche, Italy	7.95	22	31
Pinot Noir Les Mougeottes, Languedoc, France			32
Project Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	8.75	24	34
Old Bean Truck Cabernet, d'Arenberg, McLaren Vale, Australia			34
Côtes Du Rhône L'Enfant Terrible, Rhône Valley, France			35
Nero d'Avola Molino A Vento, Sicily, Italy			36

• 125ml available on request

VODKA 25ml unless stated otherwise

Stoli	4.25
Stoli Vanilla	4.75

GIN 25ml unless stated otherwise

Tanqueray	4.75
Hendricks	4.75
Agnes Arber Arbaroretum	4.75
Newcastle	5.75
Brockmans	5.25
St Mary's	5.75
Hepple Gin	5.75
Hendricks Grand Cabaret	5.75

RUM 25ml unless stated otherwise

Captain Morgan Dark Rum	4.75
Bacardi	4.75
Sailor Jerry's Spiced	5.25

WHISKY 25ml unless stated otherwise

Famous Grouse	3.75
Jameson's	4.25
Jack Daniel's	4.75
Ardbeg 10yr	6.75
Highland Park 12yr	5.25
Bowmore 12yr	5.25
Talisker 10yr	6.25
Woodford Reserve	5.25
Monkey Shoulder	5
Glenfiddich 12yr	5.5

DIGESTIFS 25ml unless stated otherwise

Courvoisier VS	5.25
Courvoisier VSOP	6.75
2017 LBV Port, Quinta do Crasto 70ml	6.75

LIQUEURS 25ml unless stated otherwise

Kahlua Tia Maria	3.75
Sambuca Tequila	4.25
Malibu Southern Comfort	4.25
Drambuie Amaretto	4.25
Pernod Campari	4.25
Martini Rosso Bianco Extra Dry 50ml	4.25
Baileys 50ml	4.25

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola 330ml/200ml	3.50/2.75
Diet Coke 330ml/200ml	3.50/2.75
Franklins Lemonade 200ml	2.75
Franklins Tonic/Light Tonic 200ml	2.75
Franklins Elderflower Lemonade 275ml	3.5
Franklins Raspberry Lemonade 275ml	4
Franklins Ginger Beer 275ml	4
Schweppes Tomato Juice 200ml	3.1
Fresh fruit juice 250ml	2.5
Franklins Ginger Ale 200ml	3.5
Mineral Water (Sparkling) 750ml bottle	3.5

HOT DRINKS

Tea — English Breakfast Earl Grey Herbal	3
Espresso Single-shot Americano	2.8
Double Espresso Double-shot Americano Macchiato	3.2
Latte Cappuccino Flat White	3.5
Flavoured Latte	3.75
Liqueur Coffee — with your choice of alcohol	from 7